SALT Meetings for 2019-2020
Location: in library
** Please bring a lunch that doesn’t require heating.


	Day 6
	Thursday, September 12, 2019
	

	Day 4
	Thursday, September 26, 2019
	

	Day 2
	Thursday, October 10, 2019
	

	
	Thursday, October 24, 2019
	No school/ No Salt

	Day 6
	Thursday, November 7, 2019
	

	Day 3
	Thursday, November 21, 2019
	

	Day 1
	Thursday, December 5, 2019
	

	Day 5
	Thursday, December19, 2019
	

	Day 3
	Thursday, January 16, 2019
	

	Day 1
	Thursday, January 30, 2019
	

	Day 4
	Thursday, February 13, 2019
	

	Day 1
	Thursday, February 27, 2019 
	

	Day 5
	Thursday, March 12, 2019
	

	Day 3
	Thursday, March 26, 2019
	

	Day 5
	Thursday, April 16, 2019
	

	Day 3
	Thursday, April 30, 2019
	

	Day 6
	Thursday, May 14, 2019
	

	Day 3
	Thursday, May 28, 2019
	

	Day 1
	Thursday, June 11, 2019
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